
MCRCB BULLETIN TK383

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
RIDERS CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

1 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Honda) 141 9 12 16 10 16 14 16 18 14 16 1 4 2
2 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 130 11 12 8 18 18 18 11 18 12 8 7 4 0 0
3 Danny KENT (Yamaha) 125 16 5 14 16 10 12 12 12 12 14 9 14 0 1 3
4 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 118 23 7 10 11 16 14 16 10 7 16 18 1 3 1
5 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 110 31 8 16 14 14 11 18 11 11 12 2 1 1 1 2
6 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 88 53 22 5 12 6 8 11 14 16 10 6 0 1 1
7 Jason O'HALLORAN (Kawasaki) 81 60 7 6 10 9 10 9 8 18 11 1 0 0
8 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 72 69 9 7 7 5 3 3 7 9 5 7 11 8 0 0 0
9 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 68 73 4 18 18 11 7 14 2 0 1
10 Rory SKINNER (BMW) 65 76 3 11 8 16 18 12 1 1 0
11 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 62 79 3 5 7 9 8 6 8 10 4 5 0 0 0
12 Lee JACKSON (Honda) 60 81 2 2 4 2 5 5 9 4 8 8 7 6 0 0 0
13 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 52 89 8 8 9 6 7 10 6 6 0 0 0
14 Fraser ROGERS (Honda) 45 96 7 3 4 2 3 6 4 3 10 10 0 0 0
15 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 38 103 7 3 2 1 2 7 9 14 0 0 1
16 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 31 110 7 1 4 6 1 4 12 3 0 0 0
17 Billy McCONNELL (Honda) 30 111 1 1 2 5 2 9 11 0 0 0
18 Danny BUCHAN (Kawasaki) 22 119 8 4 1 5 3 9 0 0 0
19 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 14 127 8 4 6 3 1 0 0 0
20 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 10 131 4 3 5 2 0 0 0
21 Dean HARRISON (Honda) 9 132 1 1 5 3 0 0 0
22 Luke HEDGER (Kawasaki) 7 134 2 2 1 4 0 0 0
23 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 5 136 2 4 1 0 0 0
24 Luke MOSSEY (Kawasaki) 2 139 3 2 0 0 0
25 Alex OLSEN (Honda) 1 140 1 1 0 0 0
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK384

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
MANUFACTURERS CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSIFICATION

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

1 Yamaha 156 18 18 14 12 14 18 12 14 12 10 14
2 Ducati 152 4 12 11 18 18 18 11 18 12 16 18
3 Honda 148 8 4 9 7 12 16 10 16 14 16 18 14 16
4 BMW 137 19 11 11 12 8 9 11 14 16 10 16 18 12
5 Kawasaki 110 46 27 8 10 9 10 9 10 2 18 11 12 11
6 Aprilia 24 132 86 3 11 10
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK385

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

CERATIZIT TEAMS TROPHY CLASSIFICATION

POSTeam

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

R1 R2 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3
1 Hager PBM Ducati 130 12 8 18 18 18 11 18 12 8 7
2 McAMS Racing Yamaha 125 5 14 16 10 12 12 12 12 14 9 14
3 OMG GRILLA Yamaha Racing 123.5 6.5 1.5 17 16 12.5 9 14 18 11 11 12 2 1
4 Oxford Prdoucts Racing Ducati 118 12 5.5 10 11 16 14 16 10 7 16 18
5 Honda Racing UK 111 19 7 9 3 6.5 9 5.5 9 10.5 12.5 16 14 16
6 ROKiT Haslam Racing BMW Motorrad 88 42 23 5 12 6 8 11 14 16 10 6
7 Completely Motorbikes Kawasaki 79.5 50.5 8.5 7 9.5 9 8 8 9 12 11 6
8 MasterMac Honda 67 63 12.5 4.5 5.5 3.5 4 4 8 7 6.5 7.5 9 7.5
9 Cheshire Mouldings BMW Motorrad 65 65 2 11 8 16 18 12
10 FHO Racing BMW Motorrad 60.5 69.5 4.5 4 5.5 5 5 8 6 8 10 4 5
11 TAG Honda 45 85 15.5 3 4 2 3 6 4 3 10 10
12 GR Motosport / LKQ Euro Car Parts & STAUFF Kawasaki 34 96 11 1 4 6 2 2 4 12 3
13 C&L Fairburn / Look Forward Racing 31 99 3 1 2 5 3 9 11
14 DAO Racing Kawasaki 23 107 8 4 1 1 5 3 9
15 IN Competition / SENCAT Aprilia 11 119 12 4 5 2
16 Whitecliffe CDH Racing Kawasaki 7 123 4 2 1 4
17 Rapid Honda 5 125 2 4 1
18 Cumins by Team IWR Honda 2 128 3 2
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK386

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

SPEEDY LEAGUE - KNOCKHILL

1 2 3
1 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 144.3 144.3

2 Rory SKINNER (BMW) 143.23 1.07 148.7 139.5 141.5

3 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 142 2.3 1.23 146.8 138 141.2

4 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 141.9 2.4 0.1 144.6 139.2

5 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 141.87 2.43 0.03 147.8 138.3 139.5

6 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 141.53 2.77 0.33 146.5 140.1 138

7 Danny KENT (Yamaha) 141.4 2.9 0.13 145.2 139.8 139.2

8 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 140.8 3.5 0.6 144.9 141.2 136.3

9 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 140.7 3.6 0.1 143.7 137.7

10 Fraser ROGERS (Honda) 140.6 3.7 0.1 144 136.9 140.9

11 Lee JACKSON (Honda) 140.53 3.77 0.07 145.5 138.6 137.5

12 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Honda) 140.3 4 0.23 143.7 138.9 138.3

13 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 140.17 4.13 0.13 145.2 135.8 139.5

14 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 140.03 4.27 0.13 145.8 136.3 138

15 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 139.63 4.67 0.4 144.6 137.7 136.6

16 Billy McCONNELL (Honda) 139.57 4.73 0.07 143 137.7 138

17 Luke HEDGER (Kawasaki) 139.57 4.73 0 144.6 135.8 138.3

18 Jason O'HALLORAN (Kawasaki) 139.13 5.17 0.43 143.3 137.2 136.9

19 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 139 5.3 0.13 144.6 135.2 137.2

20 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 138.63 5.67 0.37 141.2 136.1 138.6

21 Dean HARRISON (Honda) 138.6 5.7 0.03 143.7 135.8 136.3

22 Danny BUCHAN (Kawasaki) 138.57 5.73 0.03 143.3 134.7 137.7

23 Alex OLSEN (Honda) 137.9 6.4 0.67 142.4 135.5 135.8

24 Louis VALLELEY (Kawasaki) 137.6 6.7 0.3 141.2 134.7 136.9

25 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 136 8.3 1.6 138.6 133.9 135.5

26 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 135.77 8.53 0.23 140.6 132.8 133.9

27 Jaimie van SIKKELERUS (Honda) 135.47 8.83 0.3 141.5 132.3 132.6

28 Tom NEAVE (Kawasaki) 133.9 10.4 1.57 133.6 134.2
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK387

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

SPEEDY LEAGUE
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Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8 Rnd 9 Rnd 10 Rnd 11

1 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 645 171.4 162.07 169.53 142

2 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 641.33 3.67 168.5 163.2 168.83 140.8

3 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 641.25 3.75 0.08 169.05 161.63 168.7 141.87

4 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 640.25 4.75 1 167.35 161.5 167.1 144.3

5 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 637.56 7.44 2.69 166.2 160.9 170.43 140.03

6 Danny KENT (Yamaha) 636.71 8.29 0.85 166.75 160.13 168.43 141.4

7 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Honda) 636.53 8.47 0.18 167.9 160.23 168.1 140.3

8 Lee JACKSON (Honda) 635.07 9.93 1.46 168.5 158.87 167.17 140.53

9 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 634.96 10.04 0.11 168.5 159.73 167.73 139

10 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 634.86 10.14 0.1 167.9 159.23 166.2 141.53

11 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 634.29 10.71 0.57 168.5 158.73 167.43 139.63

12 Jason O'HALLORAN (Kawasaki) 634.25 10.75 0.04 169.05 158.6 167.47 139.13

13 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 633.67 11.33 0.58 167.9 157.37 167.7 140.7

14 Billy McCONNELL (Honda) 628.99 16.01 4.68 165.65 158.1 165.67 139.57

15 Fraser ROGERS (Honda) 626.44 18.56 2.55 159.5 158.77 167.57 140.6

16 Dean HARRISON (Honda) 626.13 18.87 0.31 162.4 158.4 166.73 138.6

17 Danny BUCHAN (Kawasaki) 624.4 20.6 1.73 163 157.9 164.93 138.57

18 Luke HEDGER (Kawasaki) 622.47 22.53 1.93 159.75 156.95 166.2 139.57

19 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 618.35 26.65 4.12 163.45 153.2 165.93 135.77

20 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 618.34 26.66 0.01 165.1 155.47 161.77 136

21 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 617.15 27.85 1.19 154.65 157.73 164.6 140.17

22 Louis VALLELEY (Kawasaki) 597.6 47.4 19.55 144.75 154 161.25 137.6

23 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 592.75 52.25 4.85 133.25 156.87 164 138.63

24 Rory SKINNER (BMW) 471.28 173.72 121.47 169.05 159 143.23

25 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 470.42 174.58 0.86 169.05 159.47 141.9

26 Alex OLSEN (Honda) 469.65 175.35 0.77 167.35 164.4 137.9

27 Jaimie van SIKKELERUS (Honda) 456.42 188.58 13.23 164.55 156.4 135.47

28 Tom NEAVE (Kawasaki) 297.9 347.1 158.52 164 133.9

29 Luke MOSSEY (Kawasaki) 163.4 481.6 134.5 163.4

30 Eemeli LAHTI (Kawasaki) 155.4 489.6 8 155.4
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK388

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
PATHWAY RIDERS CLASSIFICATION

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

1 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 45 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
2 Jaimie van SIKKELERUS (Honda) 19 26 5 3 3 3 3 1 1
3 Alex OLSEN (Honda) 17 28 2 5 3 3 3 3
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2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
R&G NEWCOMERS CLASSIFICATION

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

1 Lewis ROLLO (Aprilia) 152 18 18 18 14 18 18 14 18 16
2 Brayden ELLIOTT (Kawasaki) 130 22 16 14 14 16 16 14 14 12 14
3 Luke HEDGER (Kawasaki) 130 22 0 12 11 16 11 12 16 18 16 18
4 Jaimie van SIKKELERUS (Honda) 90 62 40 14 12 12 14 16 11 11
5 Franco BOURNE (Honda) 82 70 8 18 18 18 16 12
6 Alex OLSEN (Honda) 70 82 12 16 12 16 12 14
7 Louis VALLELEY (Kawasaki) 60 92 10 11 12 14 12 11
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MCRCB BULLETIN TK390

2024 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
DATATAG FAST START LEAGUE

1 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 3 1 1 1
2 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Honda) 3 0 1 1 1
3 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 2 1 1 1 1
4 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 1 2 1 1
5 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 1 2 0 1
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